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Compact Scales

HTHT Series

Compact Scales

Options & Accessories
Stainless steel (SUS304) pan for HT-300/500/3000/
5000 (HT-10)
AC adapter

� Three color bars to sort scales easily
� Long battery life of approx. 450 hours (with alkaline 

batteries)
� Security slot in the rear of the scale to accommodate an 

anti-theft lock
� Multiple weighing units: g, oz, lb-oz*, ozt, tl, tol, N
� Optional stainless steel (SUS304) weighing pan
*lb-oz not available with HT-300

HT-120HT-120

HT-300
310 g

HT-500
510 g

HT-3000
3100 g

132 × 130 mm
0.1 g 1 g

HT-5000
5100 g

HT-120
120 g
0.01 g

Ø70 mm
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HT-120

HT-300/500
/3000/5000

Name plate holder

Compact Precision Scale

Stackable carrying case
Takes up less space for storage

� High readability of 0.01 g with excellent repeatability of 0.01 g (σ)

� Unparalleled battery life of 500 hours (with alkaline batteries, 
backlight off)

� Hygienic and chemically resistant stainless steel (SUS304) weighing pan and protector plate

� Stackable carrying case that economizes space for storage

� Security slot in the rear of the scale to accommodate an anti-theft lock

� Multiple weighing units: g, oz, ozt, ct, mom, dwt, gr, tl, tol, N


