HT Series



Stackable carrying case

Takes up less space for storage

- ✓ Three color bars to sort scales easily
- ✓ Long battery life of approx. 450 hours (with alkaline batteries)
- ✓ Security slot in the rear of the scale to accommodate an anti-theft lock
- ✓ Multiple weighing units: g, oz, lb-oz*, ozt, tl, tol, N
- ✓ Optional stainless steel (SUS304) weighing pan
- * lb-oz not available with HT-300

Compact Precision Scale HT-120



- \checkmark High readability of 0.01 g with excellent repeatability of 0.01 g (σ)
- ✓ Unparalleled battery life of 500 hours (with alkaline batteries, backlight off)
- ✓ Hygienic and chemically resistant stainless steel (SUS304) weighing pan and protector plate
- ✓ Stackable carrying case that economizes space for storage
- ✓ Security slot in the rear of the scale to accommodate an anti-theft lock
- ✓ Multiple weighing units: g, oz, ozt, ct, mom, dwt, gr, tl, tol, N

Model	HT-120	HT-300	HT-500	HT-3000	HT-5000
Capacity	120 g	310 g	510 g	3100 g	5100 g
Readability	0.01 g	0.1 g		1 g	
Weighing pan	Ø70 mm	132 × 130 mm			

Options & Accessories

Stainless steel (SUS304) pan for HT-300/500/3000/ 5000 (HT-10)

AC adapter